
Month Exam Dates Time

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 9:00 AM

Friday, January 7, 2022 9:00 AM

Friday, January 14, 2022 9:00 AM

Monday, January 17, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 9:00 AM

February Friday, Februay 4, 2022 9:00 AM

Friday, Februay 18, 2022 9:00 AM

March Friday, March 4, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, May 4, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 9:00 AM

June Friday, June 24, 2022 9:00 AM

July Friday, July 1, 2022 9:00 AM

Friday, July 15, 2022 9:00 AM

August Friday, August 5, 2022 9:00 AM

Friday, August 19, 2022 9:00 AM

September Friday, September 2, 2022 9:00 AM

Friday, September 16, 2022 9:00 AM

October Friday, October 21, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 9:00 AM

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 9:00 AM

December Wednesday, December 16, 2022 9:00 AM

Computer Based Exam (CBE) Schedule
January - December 2022

January 

May

November


